Micrel, Inc. MIC5319
July 2012 2 M9999-071812
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking(1)      Voltage(2)  (V) Junction
Temperature Range Package Lead Finish
MIC5319-1.3HYML H13  1.375 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-1.8YML 891  1.8 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-1.85YML J91  1.85 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.5YML 592  2.5 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.6YML 692  2.6 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.7YML 792  2.7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.8YML 892  2.8 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.85YML J92  2.85 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.9YML 992  2.9 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-3.0YML 093  3.0 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-3.3YML 393  3.3 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-5.0YML 095  5.0 −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319YML A9A  ADJ −40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF® Pb-Free
MIC5319-1.3HYD5 N13H 1.375 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-1.8YD5 N918 1.8 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-1.85YD5 N91J 1.85 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.5YD5 N925 2.5 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.6YD5 N926 2.6 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.7YD5 N927 2.7 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.8YD5 N928 2.8 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-2.9YD5(3) N929 2.9 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-3.0YD5 N930 3.0 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-3.3YD5 N933 3.3 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
MIC5319-5.0YD5 N950 5.0 −40°C to +125°C Thin SOT-23-5 Pb-Free
Notes:
1. Under-bar/Over-bar symbols may not be to scale.
2. For other output voltage options, contact Micrel Marketing.
3. Contact Micrel Marketing for availability.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5319
July 2012 3 M9999-071812
Pin Configuration
MIC5319 (Fixed)
6-Pin 2mm × 2mm MLF (ML)